PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 07.02.2014.

Danija U-18

age not foupd

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d
V [Lillic Thomas 11.03.1996.
V |Seldrup Mathias 21.10.1996.
A [Vinther Jeppe 17.11.1996.
A |Krogsgaard Anders 19.04.1996.
A [Jensen Morten 01.03.1997.
A |Kodal Kristian 05.05.1996.
A |Knudsen Lasse Bo 21.05.1996.
A |Ronnest Alexander 22.01.1996.
A |Mieritz Cristian 20.09.1997.
U |Eskildsen Martin 17.01.1996.
U |Nielsen Soren 17.01.1996.
U |Olsen Thomas 08.03.1996.
U [Jensen Kristian 22.01.1996.
U |Jensen Marcus 22.05.1996.
U |Grandal Emil 08.02.1996.
U |Rasmussen Frederik 11.04.1996.
U |Hoeg Frederik 24.07.1997.
U |Klussmann Mathias 31.01.1996.
U |Lajmi Alexander 09.10.1996.
U |Christensen Emil 17.04.1996.
U |Korsgaard Jeppe Jul 06.10.1996.
U |[True Alexander 17.07.1997.

Sagatavots 23.12.2025. 06:05:45

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




